UNOFFICIAL COPY

TRUSTEE'S DEED

Marak

Eugene "Gene" Moore Fee: \$26 00 Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 06/06/2003 09:00 AM Pg: 1 of 2

	The above space is for the recorder's use only		
The Grantor, MIDWES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY, a corporation duly organized and existing under the laws of the State of Illinois, and duly authorized to accept and execute trusts within the State of Illinois, not personally, but solely as trusted under the provisions of a Deed or Deeds in Trust duly recorded and delivered to said corporation in pursuance of a certain Trust Agreement dated the 14th davof May, 20 1987, AND known as Trust Number 87-05-5234, in consideration of Ten and no/100 Dollars (\$10.00), and other valuable considerations paid, conveys and quit claims to Ali Musa and Vezire Musa, his band and Wife, not as joint tenants, not as tenants in common, but as tenants by the entirety of 2300 N. 74th Ct., Elmwood Park, IL 60707			
of Cook County, Illinois, the following described real estate in Cook County Illinois;			
Legal Description: The North 39 feet of the south 62 feet of Lot 10 (except the East 8 feet thereof dedicated for alley) in Block 19 in Mills and sons Green Fields Subdivision of the East 1/2 of the Southeast 1/4 and the South 1/2 of the Northwest 1/4 of the Southeast 1/4 and of the South 1/2 of the Southwest 1/4 of the Northeast 1/4 and the South 1/2 of the Southeast 1/4 of the Northwest 1/4 of Section 36, Township 40 North, Range 12, East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois.			
PIN: 12-36-409-044	Village of Et ood Park Real Estate (rans fer Stamp) 1325 00		
together with the appurtenances attached hereto: IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Grantor has caused its corporate seal to be hereunto affixed, and name to be signed by its Trust Officer and attested by its Trust and its corporation, this 19th day of May			
SEAL BY:	MIDWEST BANK AND TRUST COMPANY, as Trustee aforesaid, and not personally to the trust Officer Trust Officer Trust AXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX		

U	I, the undersigned, A Notary Pub	ite in and for said County, the State aforesaid
	DO HEREBY CERTIFY, THAT	
County of Cook \	Juanita Chandle	er, Land Trust Officer
State of Illinois SS,	Trust Officer of MIDWES	T BANK AND TRUST COMPANY,
	a corporation, and	
	Trust with Cer of said assess	oe, Land Trust Officer
	Dersons whose names are subscrib	ation, personally known to me to be the same ed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before
"OPEICIAL CEAL"	me this day in person and acknow	ledged that they signed and delivered the said
OFFICIAL SEAL Elisabeth Granata	instrument as their own free and vo	luntary acts, and as the free and voluntary act of
Notary Public, State of Illinois	said corporation, as Trustee for the	uses and purposes, therein set forth and the said
My Commission Expires Nov. 19, 2006	I rust xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx of said corpor	ation did also then and there acknowledge that
	ne/sne as custodian of the corpora	ate seal of said corporation did affix the said
	voluntary act, and as the free and	to said instrument as his/her own free and
	the uses and purposes therein set for	voluntary act of said corporation, as Trustee for
	Given under my hand the Notarial S	eal this 19th
0,	day of May	, 2003
70		
	REAL ESTATE WILL X	Granata.
STATE OF ILLINOIS BY TAY AND THE TAY AND T	/ 	
MAY . 28.03	_ <u></u>	Notary Public
MAN . 28.03	11 75500	
	-5 4/2°04	
BEAL ESTATE TRANSFER TAX DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	FP 102804	
DEPARTMENT OF THE	0/	
1845 N. 75th Ct., Elmwo	od Park. II 60707	2300 N 74+b C+ F1mused Bank T
	address of above described property.	2300 N. 74th Ct., Elmwood Park, IL
- w will all only most direct	address of above described of openly.	Grantee's Address 60/07
	46	
	1/5,	/ / Send recorded deed of
This Instrument was prepared by:		Richard/B. Caifang Esa
Laurel D. Thorpe		24-W. VIBrk/Suite 725
Laurer	b. Thor pe	Chidago, (11/60662
O NOWEST BANK AN	JD TRUST COMPANY	
OFMIDWEST BANK AND TRUST COMPANY, 1606 N. Harlem Avenue		Richard for fano: Esq.
	k, Illinois 60707	20 N. Clark, Suite-725
M		Chicago, IL 60 002
Ma - M V m		Ali Musa
mail to:		Die 11 Octh Count
TOI I a FOI	Cermok Rd	Elmwood, Park, I
Fhuip of	Commat Pd	Elmwad, tart, a
iosbo w.		6070
	300 LU	
West	ster la stry	
<i>V</i>	6017	
COOK COUNTY		
MERCESTATE TRANSACTION TAY O KE	EAL ESTATE RANSFER TAX	
2	TAX	
HAY.28.03 CO	10424	
8	00132,50	
# ├─	P.100046	
FUILID 20102 ROUGHOU HOUR	P 102810	